LE TOSNU/STARTERS

RUSTIC CHICKEN SALAD

tandoori spicy chicken on a bed of tossed salad
drizzled with house dressing (9)

Starter: €10.00/Main: €16.00
CRISPY CHICKEN WINGS with BBQ

sauce & salad (9,10,12) Starter: €10.00/
Main: €16.00

GOATS CHEESE TARTLET

Goats Cheese in a savoury tartlet with Follain
onion Marmalade topped with pesto & balsamic
(2,7,9,10)

Starter: €10.00/Main: €16.00

DE ROISTE PUDDING SALAD

with Pepperoni & Feta cheese on a tossed
salad with house dressing (2,7,9,10)

Starter: €10.00/Main: €16.00

PRIOMHCHURSA/MAIN
COURSE

ROAST OF THE DAY

Served with vegetables & potatoes or side salad
& fries (2,7,14)

CRONIN'S 7 OZMINUTE STEAK
SANDWICH served with sautéed
mushrooms & onions with a choice of

pepper sauce or garlic butter with fries
(2,4,7,9)€22.00

Cronin’s Grilled 100z Sirloin Steak
Served with sautéed mushrooms &
onions with a choice of pepper sauce or

garlic butter with fries & onion rings
(2,4,7,9) €30.00

CONRAD'’S LIGHT SUPPER (MINI GRILL)

Served with rashers, sausages, black & white
pudding, egg &fries (2,4,9) €16.00

ABBEY STYLE CURRY
served with basmati rice

(1,2,9,11,12,8
Chicken: €16.50 / Beef: €18.00
(add fries: €1.50)

THAI RED OR GREEN CURRY

served with basmati rice (1,9,10,13)

Chicken: €16.50 / Beef: €18.00 (add fries: €
1.50)

ORIENTAL STYLE STIR-FRY

with prawn crackers & noodles (2,4,8,13)

Chicken: €17.00 / Beef: €18.00 / Prawn (8
): €18.00 (add rice or fries: €1.50)

HOMEMADE GOLDEN CRUMBED
CHICKEN GOUJONS

with sweet chilli mayo, salad & fries (2,4,6,
7,9) €18.00

CRONIN'S 8 OZ BEEF BURGER

topped with bacon & cheese served
with fries & salad (2,4,7,9)€18.00

SPICY CHICKEN WRAP tandoori &
sweet chilli chicken strips served with
fries, salad & coleslaw (2,4,9) €17.00



OVEN BAKED LASAGNE

served with side salad, fries & garlic
bread (2,4,7,9,10,14) €17.00

JOHNNY LYNCH'S BUFFALO
BURGER

with Macroom Mozzarella & Folldin
caramelised onion served with side salad &
fries (2,4,7,9) €19.00

TRADITIONAL BEER
BATTERED FISH & CHIPS

fillet of fish with fries (2,4,5,6,7,9,14)€18.00

VEGETARIAN STIR-FRY

served with prawn crackers & noodles (2,4,13)
€16.00 (add rice or fries: €1.50)

VEGETARIAN CURRY
served with basmati rice (1,2,9,11,12,13)

€16.00 (add fries: €1.50)

Allergens:

1.Celery, 2. Cereals with gluten, 3. Crustaceans,
4. Eggs, 5. Fish, 6. Lupin, 7. Milk, 8. Mollus, 9.

Mustard, 10. Nuts, 11. Peanuts, 12. Sesame seeds, 13.

Soya, 14. Sulphur dioxide

Fries (2)

Rice (2)

Potato (7)

Veg (7)

Wedges (2)
Stuffing (2,7)
Salad (9)

Gravy (2)

Pepper Sauce (2,7)
Curry Sauce (2)
Coleslaw (4)
Onion Rings (2,4)
Garlic Bread (2,7)
Garlic Bread with
Cheese (2,7)

- Tea/Coffee-
Tea
Herbal Tea
Latte
Cappuccino

IAmericano

Espresso
Hot Chocolate

- SIDES -

€4.00
€300
€3.00
€3.00
€4.00
€2.00
€2.80
€1.50
€1.50
€1.50
€2.50
€300
€3.50

€4.00

€3.00
€3.00
€3.10
€3.10

€3.00

€2.40
€3.00




